Go South Coast

Pimperne - QE and Allenbourn Schools Q8
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 6tB2
Service No Q8
Sch
Pimperne (Farquharson Arms) 0727
Pimperne (St Peters Close) 0729
Salisbury Road (Rosebank Lane) 0734
Blandford (East Street) 0739
Blandford St Mary (Tesco) 0742
Charlton Marshall (Charlton Inn) 0746
Spetisbury (The Woodpecker) 0749
Crawford Bridge Crossroads 0750
Sturminster Marshall (Station Road PO) 0756
Sturminster Marshall (School) 0758
Sturminster Marshall (War Memorial) 0800
Shapwick (Cross) 0807
Shapwick (High Street) 0809
Queen Elizabeth School 0820
Allenbourn Middle School 0830
Sch - Schooldays Only
Allenbourn and QE Schools - Pimperne Q8

Service No

Allenbourn Middle School

Queen Elizabeth School

Shapwick (High Street)

Shapwick (Cross)

Sturminster Marshall (War Memorial)
Sturminster Marshall (School)
Sturminster Marshall (Station Road PO)
Crawford Bridge Crossroads
Spetisbury (The Woodpecker)
Charlton Marshall (Charlton Inn)
Blandford St Mary (Tesco)

Blandford (West Street)

Salisbury Road (Rosebank Lane)
Pimperne (St Peters Close)
Pimperne (Farquharson Arms)

Sch - Schooldays Only

Q8
Sch
1510
1525
1535
1537
1544
1546
1548
1554
1555
1558
1602
1605
1610
1615
1617




